
Sugerencias del Chef
Chef΄s Suggestions

Churrasco con Chimichurri
Thick �lap meat steak with chimichurri sauce Cuban style 
Pargo Entero
Whole snapper fried to perfection served with plenty of lemon 
Corvina
Fresh �ilet of corvina prepared the Caribbean way on a hot grill
with lots of onions, fresh tomatoes and cilantro
Seafood Soup
Fresh seasonal seafood. Ask your server for details
Gaucho Grill for Two
Churrasco steak, chicken breast, pork loin, and a sausage for two

17.95

18.95

18.95

19.95

21.95

he Caribbean Grill Cuban Restaurant has now opened its
doors in Coconut Creek with all the �lavors of South 
Florida and Cuba without the incovenience of driving to
Miami.
We offer a variety of authentic Cuban cuisine favorites,
from delicious Cuban Sandwiches, Cuban Coffee, and Sweet
Plantains to complete Cuban traditional dishes including
Lechon Asado and Ropa Vieja.
We are committed to providing �ine quality food, excellent 
service, and a clean family atmosphere.
The entire Caribbean Grill Cuban Restaurant staff would
like to take the opportunity to thank all of its loyal friends
and customers for their patronage.

T



Ajiaco de Pollo
Chicken soup made with three kinds of potatoes,
corn, and guasca leaves

Sancocho de Gallina
Exquisite hen soup made with potato, corn, 
cassava, and green plantain

Bistec a la Milanesa
The best of Italy and Cuba
   10oz. breaded beef steak parmigiana
   Without sauce and cheese

Boliche Asado en su Jugo
Eye of round slow roasted in its juice

Vaca Frita
Grilled shredded beef with our “Mojo” onions

Picadillo a la Cubana
Sauteed lean ground beef tossed with potatoes
and green olives in a tomato sauce

Hígado a la Plancha
Grilled calf´s liver served with plenty of onions

Bistec de Palomilla
Marinated top sirloin grilled and served with
“Mojo” onions

Ropa Vieja
Shredded beef cooked in a light tomato sauce
with vegetables

Rabo Encendido
Tender oxtail simmered in a rich red sauce

Carne con papas
Tender tips of prime beef cooked with potatoes
and a heavy sauce

Cordero
Lamb shanks cooked up country style

Camarones Enchilados
Large fresh shrimp simmered in a rich creole
sauce

Camarones al Ajillo
Large fresh shrimp sauteed in garlic olive oil
in a rich white wine sauce

All Entrées Include Two Sides, Listed Below

11.95

11.95

13.95
12.95

11.95

13.95

12.95

12.95

14.95

14.95

10.95

9.95

12.95

12.95

16.95

10.95

17.95

15.95

15.95

13.95

** Extra Toppings 0.75 each ** Extra Chimichurri Sauce 1.75 **

11.95
12.95

Saltado Grill
   Chicken or Steak Stir Fry
   Mixed Stir Fry

Cuban Chicken
Chicken thigh made in our homemade “Mojo”

Medio Pollo Grill
Half a chicken marinated in our homemade
“Mojo” served with onions

Bistec de Pollo a la Plancha
Grilled chicken breast marinated with
natural spices and garnished with onions

Bistec de Pollo a la Milanesa
Breaded Chicken breast
Without sauce and cheese

Arroz con Pollo
This traditional dish is comprised of
shredded chicken, vegetables and yellow rice

Masas de Puerco Fritas
Sauteed chunks of fresh pork

Lechón Asado
Traditional shredded slow roasted pork
marinated in fresh oranges and garlic

Chuletas de Puerco
Two pan seared pork chops served with
our famous “Mojo” onions

Chuletas de Puerco con Camarones
Pork-Chop w / Shrimp

12.95

12.95
13.95

18.95

10.95

10.95

* Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood or egg]products can increase 
your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a medical condition

18.95

14.95

10.95

16.95

16.95

21.95

22.95

18.95

5.95

17.95

Corvina
Fresh �ilet prepared Caribbean way with
lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Flounder
Fresh �ilet prepared Caribbean way with
lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Tilapia
Fresh �ilet prepared Caribbean way with
lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Salmón
Fresh �ilet prepared Caribbean way with
lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Mahi - Mahi
Fresh �ilet prepared Caribbean way with
lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Salmón w / shrimp
Fresh �ilet prepared Caribbean way with
lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Mahi w / shrimp
Fresh �ilet prepared Caribbean way with
lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Hog Snapper / Red Snapper
Whole hog snapper fried to perfection,
served with plenty of lemons

Cod / Bacalao
Fresh �ilet of cod prepared the Caribbean
way on a hot grill with lots of onions, fresh
tomatoes and cilantro

Cherna / Grouper
Fresh �ilet of grouper prepared the Caribbean
way on a hot grill with lots of onions, fresh
tomatoes and cilantro

Add Grill Shrimp

ENTRADAS
Entrées

• Arroz blanco / White rice
• Arroz amarillo / Yellow rice
• Congris / Black beans and white rice
• Ensalada / Tossed salad
• Ensalada de papa / Potato salad
• Frijoles negros / Black beans
• Colorados / Red beans
• Vegetales al grill / Grilled vegetables
• Papas fritas / French fries
• Boniato frito / Fried sweet potatoes
• Tostones / Fried green plantains
• Yuca / Cassava 
• Maduros / Fried Plantains

Entradas Incluyen Dos de las Siguientes
Entrées Include Two of the Following

Órdenes Aparte
Side Orders



Aperitivos
Appetizers

Almuerzos Ligeros
Light Lunches

Sandwiches

Empanada de Pollo
Chicken patty

Mariquitas
Plantain chips

1.95

5.50

Tamal
Tamale

Croqueta
Croquette (4)

Tamal, Croqueta, Jamón
Tamale, ham croquette

Empanada de Carne
Beef patty

3.95

Cubano
Cuban

Hamburguesa con Papas Fritas
Half pound hamburger and french fries

Hamburguesa con Queso y
Papas Fritas
Half-pounder cheeseburger and french
fries

Pan con chorizo
Sausage Cuban sandwich

Pan Croqueta con Queso
Croquette sandwich

Bistec de Pollo
Grilled chicken

6.95

7.95

8.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

Ropa Vieja
Shredded beef with tomato sauce 
sandwich

Pan con Bistec
Steak sandwich

Pan con Lechón
Pork sandwich

Media Noche
Midnite

Bistec de Pollo Empanizado
Breaded chicken sandwich

Bistec Empanizado
Breaded steak sandwich

8.95

7.95

7.50

6.95

7.50

6.95

2.95

5.95

1.95

Sopa de Pollo
Chicken noodle soup

Sopa de Frijol Negro
Black bean soup

Mondongo con Arroz
Tripe soup with rice

Caldo Gallego con Arroz
Galician white bean soup with rice

3.95

3.95

8.95

7.50

Arroz Blanco, dos Huevos
y Maduro
White rice, two fried eggs and fried
plantain

6.50

11am - 9pm
Monday - Friday

4pm - 6pmAsk us for details!
Fridays & Saturdays

7pm - 10pm11am - 9pm
Monday - Friday

4pm - 6pmAsk us for details!
Fridays & Saturdays

7pm - 10pm

We Deliver!We Deliver! Catering!Catering! Happy Hour!Happy Hour! Live Music!Live Music!

2 for 1Beer and Wine

2 for 1Beer and Wine



Postres
Desserts

Órdenes Aparte
Side Orders

Tres Leches
Three milks cake

Flan
Egg custard topped with caramel
syrup

Key Lime Pie
Custard pie made with the juice of Key limes

Cubano Tiramisu
Layers of sponge cake soaked in Cuban 
coffee with powdered chocolate and 
mascarpone cheese

4.95

4.95

4.95

3.95

3.95

3.50

3.95

3.95

3.75

2.75

2.95

3.95

3.50

3.50

4.25

Bebidas Calientes
Warm Drinks

Mamey
Chocolate Lulo

MaracuyáGuayaba
MoraPapaya
MangoGuanábana

Frozen Lemonade / Iced Tea

Tamarindo
Coco

Limonada
Trigo

With Milk 4.95

Banana

Fresa

With Water 3.95

Piña

Combinations
per extra fruit 0.75

Batidos
Smoothies

Tostones
Fried green plantains

Papas Fritas
French fries

Boniato Frito
Fried sweet potato

Maduros
Fried plantains

Frijol Negro ó Colorado
Red or black beans

Arroz Blanco
White rice

Arroz Amarillo
Yellow rice

Congris
Black beans and white rice

Yuca Frita
Fried cassava

Yuca Mojo
Steamed cassava “Mojo”

Vegetales Frescos al Grill
Fresh veggies on the grill

Ensalada de Papa
Potato salad

Ensalada Mixta
Tossed salad

1.45
Café Cubano
Cuban coffee

1.65

Colada
Double Cuban
coffee

1.95
Té Caliente
Hot tea

1.95
2.25
2.95

Café con Leche
Cuban coffee with milk

   Cup

   Medium

   Large

2.50

Chocolate
Caliente
Hot chocolate

Bebidas Frías
Cold Drinks

1.60Coke
1.60Diet Coke
1.75Colombiana
1.75Manzana
1.60Inca Kola
1.60Jupiña
1.60Iron Beer
1.75Malta
1.50Milk

3.25
3.95

1.50Bottled Water

Fresh Orange
Juice
   Medium
   Large

2.25
2.25

Mexican
Coke
Jarritos

5.95Sangría

2.25
Jugo Manzana
Apple Juice

3.95
2.95

Cerveza / Beer
   Imported
   Domestic

3.50

3.95


