CIBAN CUBAN RESTAURANT

The Caribbean Grill Cuban Restaurant has now opened its doors in Coconut Creek with all the flavors of South Florida and Cuba without the incovenience of driving to Miami.

We offer a variety of authentic Cuban cuisine favorites, from delicious Cuban Sandwiches, Cuban Coffee, and Sweet Plantains to complete Cuban traditional dishes including Lechon Asado and Ropa Vieja.

We are committed to providing fine quality food, excellent service, and a clean family atmosphere.

The entire Caribbean Grill Cuban Restaurant staff would like to take the opportunity to thank all of its loyal friends and customers for their patronage.

Sugerencias del Chef Chef's Suggestions

Churrasco con Chimichurri Thick flap meat steak with chimichurri sauce Cuban style	17.95
Pargo Entero Whole snapper fried to perfection served with plenty of lemon	18.95
Corvina Fresh filet of corvina prepared the Caribbean way on a hot grill with lots of onions, fresh tomatoes and cilantro	18.95
Seafood Soup Fresh seasonal seafood. Ask your server for details	19.95
Gaucho Grill for Two Churrasco steak, chicken breast, pork loin, and a sausage for two	21.95

ENTRADAS

Entrées

All Entrées Include Two Sides, Listed Below

Ajiaco de Pollo	
Chicken soup made with three kinds of potatoes,	
corn, and guasca leaves	11.95
Sancocho de Gallina	1
Exquisite hen soup made with potato, corn,	
cassava, and green plantain	11.95
Bistec a la Milanesa	2
The best of Italy and Cuba	
10oz. breaded beef steak parmigiana	13.95
Without sauce and cheese	12.95
Boliche Asado en su Jugo	
Eye of round slow roasted in its juice	12.95
Vaca Frita	
Grilled shredded beef with our "Mojo" onions	-14.95
Picadillo a la Cubana	
Sauteed lean ground beef tossed with potatoes	RAR
and green olives in a tomato sauce	10.95
Higado a la Plancha Grilled calf's liver served with plenty of onions	9.95
	9.95
Bistec de Palomilla	5 2
Marinated top sirloin grilled and served with	12.95
"Mojo" onions	12.95
Ropa Vieja	The second
Shredded beef cooked in a light tomato sauce	12.05
with vegetables	12.95
Rabo Encendido	1.45
Tender oxtail simmered in a rich red sauce	16.95
Carne con papas	
Tender tips of prime beef cooked with potatoes	
and a heavy sauce	10.95
Cordero	
Lamb shanks cooked up country style	17.95
Camarones Enchilados	
Large fresh shrimp simmered in a rich creole	A PZY
sauce	15.95
Camarones al Ajillo	
Large fresh shrimp sauteed in garlic olive oil	
in a rich white wine sauce	15.95

GRIL

Órdenes Aparte Side Orders

Entradas Incluyen Dos de las Siguientes Entrées Include Two of the Following

- Arroz blanco / White rice
- Arroz amarillo / Yellow rice
- Congris / Black beans and white rice
- Ensalada / Tossed salad
- Ensalada de papa / Potato salad Frijoles negros / Black beans
 Colorados / Red beans
 Vegetales al grill / Grilled vegetables

- Papas fritas / French fries
- Boniato frito / Fried sweet potatoes
- Tostones / Fried green plantains
- Yuca / Cassava
- Maduros / Fried Plantains

Saltado Grill Chicken or Steak Stir Fry 12.95 **Mixed Stir Fry** 13.95 Cuban Chicken Chicken thigh made in our homemade "Mojo" 10.95 Medio Pollo Grill Half a chicken marinated in our homemade "Mojo" served with onions 10.95 Bistec de Pollo a la Plancha Grilled chicken breast marinated with 12.95 natural spices and garnished with onions Bistec de Pollo a la Milanesa 12.95 **Breaded Chicken breast** 11.95 Without sauce and cheese Arroz con Pollo This traditional dish is comprised of 11.95 shredded chicken, vegetables and yellow rice Masas de Puerco Fritas 13.95 Sauteed chunks of fresh pork Lechón Asado Traditional shredded slow roasted pork **12.95** marinated in fresh oranges and garlic Chuletas de Puerco Two pan seared pork chops served with our famous "Mojo" onions 14.95 Chuletas de Puerco con Camarones Pork-Chop w / Shrimp 17.95 * Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood or egg]products can increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a medical condition Te Jish Specials Corvina Fresh filet prepared Caribbean way with 18.95 lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro Flounder Fresh filet prepared Caribbean way with 14.95 lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro Tilapia

Fresh filet prepared Caribbean way with 10.95 lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro Salmón Fresh filet prepared Caribbean way with 16.95 lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro Mahi - Mahi Fresh filet prepared Caribbean way with 16.95 lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

21.95

22.95

18.95

13.95

18.95

5.95

Salmón w / shrimp Fresh filet prepared Caribbean way with lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Mahiw / shrimp Fresh filet prepared Caribbean way with lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Hog Snapper / Red Snapper Whole hog snapper fried to perfection, served with plenty of lemons

Cod / Bacalao Fresh filet of cod prepared the Caribbean way on a hot grill with lots of onions, fresh tomatoes and cilantro

Cherna / Grouper Fresh filet of grouper prepared the Caribbean way on a hot grill with lots of onions, fresh tomatoes and cilantro

Add Grill Shrimp

GRILL

RIBBF

Aperitivos Appetizers

Tamal Tamale	3.95	Empanada de Pollo	1.95
Croqueta Croquette (4)	2.95	Mariquitas Plantain chips	5.50
Tamal, Croqueta, Jamón Tamale, ham croquette	5.95		
Empanada de Carne Beef patty	1.95		1

Sandwiches

Cubano Cuban	6.95
Hamburguesa con Papas Fritas Half pound hamburger and french fries	7.95
Hamburguesa con Queso y Papas Fritas Half-pounder cheeseburger and french fries	8.95
Pan con chorizo Sausage Cuban sandwich	6.95
Pan Croqueta con Queso Croquette sandwich	6.95
Bistec de Pollo Grilled chicken	6.95

Ropa Vieja Shredded beef with tomato sauce sandwich	8.95
Pan con Bistec Steak sandwich	7.95
Pan con Lechón Pork sandwich	7.50
Media Noche Midnite	6.95
Bistec de Pollo Empanizado Breaded chicken sandwich	7.50
Bistec Empanizado Breaded steak sandwich	6.95

Almuerzos Ligeros Light Lunches

Sopa de Pollo	
Chicken noodle soup	3.95
Sopa de Frijol Negro Black bean soup	3.95
Mondongo con Arroz Tripe soup with rice	8.95
Caldo Gallego con Arroz Galician white bean soup with rice	7.50

Arroz Blanco, dos Huevos	2.4
y Maduro	
White rice, two fried eggs and fried	6.50
plantain	



GRILL

Órdenes Aparte Side Orders

Bebidas Calientes Warm Drinks

		man	DIHIKS	-
Tostones Fried green plantains	3.95	Café Cubano Cuban coffee 1.4	Té Caliente 15 Hot tea	1.95
Papas Fritas French fries	3.50	Café con Leche Cuban coffee with milk	Chocolate Caliente	12
Boniato Frito Fried sweet potato	3.95	Cup 1.9 Medium 2.2	5 Colada	2.50
Maduros Fried plantains	3.95	Large 2.9	Double Cuban coffee	1.65
Frijol Negro ó Colorado Red or black beans	- 3.75	Behid	as Frías	
Arroz Blanco White rice	2.75		I Drinks =	
Arroz Amarillo Yellow rice	2.95	Coke 1.6		1.50
Congris Black beans and white rice	3.95	Diet Coke 1.6 Colombiana 1.7	5 Coke	2.25
Yuca Frita Fried cassava	3.50	Manzana 1.7 Inca Kola 1.6	0 Jugo Manzand	2.25 a 2.25
Yuca Mojo Steamed cassava "Mojo"	3.50	Jupiña 1.6 Iron Beer 1.6	0 Cerveza / Bee	r
Vegetales Frescos al Grill Fresh veggies on the grill	4.25	Malta 1.7 Milk 1.5	Domostic	3.95 2.95
Ensalada de Papa Potato salad	3.50	Fresh Orange Juice	Sangría	5.95
Ensalada Mixta Tossed salad	3.95	Medium 3.2 Large 3.9		*
	ALLES F		31	95 5

GRILL

Postres Desserts

Tres Leches Three milks cake	4.95
Flan Egg custard topped with caramel syrup	3.95
Key Lime Pie Custard pie made with the juice of Key limes	4.95
Cubano Tiramisu Layers of sponge cake soaked in Cuban coffee with powdered chocolate and mascarpone cheese	4.95

Batidos Smoothies

Mamey	Piña
Chocolate	Lulo
Guayaba	Maracuyá
Papaya	Mora
Guanábana	Mango
Сосо	Banana
Tamarindo	Trigo
Limonada	Fresa
Frozen Lemonad	le / Iced Tea

With Milk	4.95
With Water	3.95
Combinations per extra fruit	0.75